Tour du Teche -
Solo Double
Blade Paddle -
RELAY TEAM

Race - Class -
Division Participants

S. Lynn/T. Lamperez/J.
Strum

Hometown | Total Stage 1

London AK,
New lberia, LA
Youngsville LA

7:23:10

Total
Stage 2

Avg
Speed

9:59:55 5.90

2 Day
Combined

17:23:05

Total
Stage 3

Total
Combined

22:05:48

Tour du Teche -
Solo Double
Blade Paddle -
Racina Division

Tour du Teche -
Tandem
Unlimited -
Racina Division

** triple crown winner
2022

D. Dupree/W.
Vanderhoff

Bourre Pot Time
To Beat - (Set
2015)

Bourre Pot Time
To Beat - (Set
2012)

**Charles Carpenter /
Norman Williams

Rayville, LA

al2lc 1l |GeoffreyWaters | _AustinTx

Sterlington LA/
Monroe LA

7:59:00

6:48:46
7:29:46

6:13:16

7:24:51

10:03:25 5.87

9:39:43
10:43:46

6.11

550

8:24:28 7.02

10:31:45 5.60

18:02:25

14:37:44

17:56:36

4:30:07

e H e H )

6.00

6.92

23:12:00

18:31:43

23:01:56

BarryBoscoe/MarceloCr
uz

CA

DNF

Tom Turney/Russ
Skibsted

CA

DNF

Dave Witherow/Gene
Banman/Ken Deemer

CA

DNF

Andrew Reiner/Steve
Persky/Greg Hargrave

Tour du Teche -
Tandem
Unlimited -
Racing Division -
FEMALE

* trlple crown winner

our du Teche -
Solo Double
Blade Paddle -
Racing Division -
FEMALE

Tour du Teche -
Big Boat - Racing
Division

Hot Sauce - Solo
Double Blade
Paddle

Lee Weinberg/Cory

Work

Bourre Pot Time
To Beat - (Set
2012)

yndi Wilsdorf / East Peoria
*Susan Jordan /Lucedale MS 8:36:00 12:12:42 20:48:42

Bourre Pot Time
To Beat - (Set
2012)

Kimberly Schulte

Mandeville LA

Claudia Schmid

Miami FL

Janet Talbot

Bourre Pot Time
To Beat - (Set
2016)

Bobby Smart
Wayne Thorp
Wendell Smith
Heather Harrison

Martin Mantz

Miami FL

Anacoco,LA

Mertzon,TX
Seguin,TX
New
Braunfels, TX

Nederland TX

6:13:16

6:26:08

6:08:12

8:24:28 7.02

8:40:40 6.80

8:05:48 7.29

14:37:44

15:06:48

14:14:00

16:33:08

3:53:59

3:52:44

6.92

18:31:43

18:59:32

18:05:57

21:12:34

Hot Sauce - Solo
Single Blade
Paddle

Josh Romero

Hot Sauce -
Tandem
Unlimited -
Female

Hot Sauce - Solo
Unlimited
2nd rec

Joey Schulz

Mandeville LA

5:58:25 3.68

Desiree Delcambre /
FV Rachael Broussard New lberia LA 8:29:00 2.83

1st racing

Elmer Landry**

Lafayette LA

4:23:26 5.01

NA

Jerrry Graves

New Orleans LA

DNF

1st rec

Oil & Gas - Solo
Unlimited -

Scot Oubre

Sulphur LA

5:00:28 4.39
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